
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Shot Put Boys
BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof POL Singapore 10-08-22EUROPEAN BEST 23.23

MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs GRE Nikíti 16-06-12EUROPEAN LEADER 21.41

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-15  17:45:00

End: 16-07-15  18:50:00

1 982 MOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs 99-06-30 21.51 EL SBGREECE

2 907 KARPUK Dzmitriy 99-05-11 21.24  SBBELARUS

3 939 AHOLA Eero 99-01-15 21.24  FINLAND

4 943 KORKEASALO Arttu 00-04-02 20.96  SBFINLAND

5 958 KIMADZE Badri 99-01-01 19.53  GEORGIA

6 971 MOLL Valentin 99-01-01 18.79  GERMANY

7 912 SAMUSEU Mikhail 00-04-25 18.54  BELARUS

8 928 HÉŽA Jakub 00-05-23 18.41  SBCZECH REPUBLIC

9 1044 ZDRAVKOVIĆ Bogdan 99-01-01 18.28  SERBIA

10 951 MOUDANI-LIKIBI Fred 99-10-05 17.96  FRANCE

11 1006 PROIETTI Andrea 99-08-13 17.76  SBITALY

12 1004 PACE Alessandro 99-07-13 16.96  ITALY

I II III IV V VI

19.99 21.02 x x 21.51 xMOUZENÍDIS Odisséfs

19.65 21.21 20.22 x 20.78 21.24KARPUK Dzmitriy

19.60 x 21.11 20.80 x 21.24AHOLA Eero

19.93 20.14 20.96 x x xKORKEASALO Arttu

17.04 17.88 18.54 18.40 x 19.53KIMADZE Badri

18.07 18.16 18.79 18.42 18.50 18.55MOLL Valentin

17.92 18.54 x 18.39 x xSAMUSEU Mikhail

18.14 x 18.41 x x xHÉŽA Jakub

18.28 x 18.08ZDRAVKOVIĆ Bogdan

17.40 17.29 17.96MOUDANI-LIKIBI Fred

17.00 17.61 17.76PROIETTI Andrea

16.96 x 16.91PACE Alessandro

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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